Blaksamband

islands BLAKSAMBAND
ISLANDS
Bikarmeistarar i meistaraflokkum fra upphafi
Ar Karlar Konur Fjoldi titla | Karlar Konur
1975 1S Afturelding 1 5
1976 | IS Hamar 4
1977 | bréttur R HK 4 6
1978 | bréttur R iS 10 11
197911s iS KA 10 4
1980 | UMFL Vikingur Stjarnan 6
1981 | bréttur R iS UBK 1
1982 | bréttur R iS UMFL 1
1983 | bréttur R brottur R Vikingur 6
1984 |iS Vélsungur Vélsungur 1
1985 | bréttur R iS bréttur N 6
1986 | bréttur R iS bréttur R 14 6
1987|1s UBK Samtals 50 46
1988 | brottur R bréttur R
1989 |is Vikingur
1990 | bréttur R Vikingur
1991 | KA Vikingur
1992 | KA iS
1993 | HK Vikingur
1994 | bréttur R iS
1995 | HK Vikingur
1996 | bréttur R iS
1997 | bréttur R iS
1998 | bréttur R iS
1999 | IS iS
2000 | iS préttur N
2001 |iS préttur N
2002 |iS préttur N
2003 | Stjarnan HK
2004 | Stjarnan bréttur R
2005 | Stjarnan brottur R
2006 | Stjarnan brottur R
2007 | Stjarnan brottur R
2008 | Stjarnan brottur N
2009 | brottur R HK
2010 | KA HK
2011 | KA bréttur N
2012 | KA Afturelding
2013 | HK HK
2014 | HK HK




2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

KA

KA
Afturelding
KA

KA
COovID
Hamar
Hamar
Hamar
Hamar
KA

Afturelding
Afturelding
Afturelding
prottur N
KA

COvID

HK

KA

KA
Afturelding
KA



