

Bikarmeistarar í meistaraflokkum frá upphafi

Ár	Karlar	Konur	Fjöldi titla	Karlar	Konur
1975	ÍS		Afturelding	1	5
1976	ÍS		Hamar	4	
1977	Þróttur R		HK	4	6
1978	Þróttur R		ÍS	10	11
1979	ÍS	ÍS	KA	10	4
1980	UMFL	Víkingur	Stjarnan	6	
1981	Þróttur R	ÍS	UBK		1
1982	Þróttur R	ÍS	UMFL	1	
1983	Þróttur R	Þróttur R	Víkingur		6
1984	ÍS	Völsungur	Völsungur		1
1985	Þróttur R	ÍS	Þróttur N		6
1986	Þróttur R	ÍS	Þróttur R	14	6
1987	ÍS	UBK	Samtals	50	46
1988	Þróttur R	Þróttur R			
1989	ÍS	Víkingur			
1990	Þróttur R	Víkingur			
1991	KA	Víkingur			
1992	KA	ÍS			
1993	HK	Víkingur			
1994	Þróttur R	ÍS			
1995	HK	Víkingur			
1996	Þróttur R	ÍS			
1997	Þróttur R	ÍS			
1998	Þróttur R	ÍS			
1999	ÍS	ÍS			
2000	ÍS	Þróttur N			
2001	ÍS	Þróttur N			
2002	ÍS	Þróttur N			
2003	Stjarnan	HK			
2004	Stjarnan	Þróttur R			
2005	Stjarnan	Þróttur R			
2006	Stjarnan	Þróttur R			
2007	Stjarnan	Þróttur R			
2008	Stjarnan	Þróttur N			
2009	Þróttur R	HK			
2010	KA	HK			
2011	KA	Þróttur N			
2012	KA	Afturelding			
2013	HK	HK			
2014	HK	HK			

2015	KA	Afturelding
2016	KA	Afturelding
2017	Afturelding	Afturelding
2018	KA	Þróttur N
2019	KA	KA
2020	COVID	COVID
2021	Hamar	HK
2022	Hamar	KA
2023	Hamar	KA
2024	Hamar	Afturelding
2025	KA	KA